

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716
 TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: claims@procarcare.com.sg
 GST:201006949C RCB NO:201006949C

M/S : NG GUAT SIEW
 25 GRACE WALK
 SINGAPORE 554527

ATTN: LONPAC

Your Ref No: TP 1119-5753
 Claim Type: Third Party
 Accident Date: 14/11/2019
 TP Veh Reg No: XD 8003 J

Estimate No: EST1505470
 Date: 15 Nov 2019
 Policy No: MT/00631466
 Veh Reg No: SJC5501D
 Make/Model: AUDI A3 SEDAN 1.0
 TFSI S TRONIC (LED)
 Chassis No: WAUZZZ8V2H1065601
 Engine No: CHZ338465
 Reg. Date: 11/05/2017

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJC5501D

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price SS	Amount SS
List Price				
1 REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1,403.550	1 PC	1,403.55 ✓	
2 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH <i>new</i>	47.2500	1 PCS	47.25 +	
3 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH <i>new</i>	47.2500	1 PCS	47.25 +	
4 REAR BUMPER CLIPS (10 PCS) <i>new</i>	114.8500	1 SET	114.85 ✓	
5 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	407.6500	1 PC	407.65 +	
6 REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>new</i>	168.0500	1 PCS	168.05 ✓	
7 REAR BUMPER SENSOR <i>new</i>	208.8500	4 PC	835.40 +	
8 REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE <i>new</i>	438.9000	1 PCS	438.90 +	
9 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS - RH <i>new</i>	21.1000	1 PC	21.10 +	
10 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS - LH <i>new</i>	21.1000	1 PC	21.10 +	
11 REAR BOOT <i>Dented</i>	1,953.450	1 PCS	1,953.45 ✓	
12 REAR BOOT TOP LOCK <i>new</i>	143.3500	1 PC	143.35 +	
13 REAR BOOT BOTTOM LOCK <i>new</i>	36.9000	1 PC	36.90 +	
14 REAR BOOT RUBBER <i>new</i>	145.8500	1 PC	145.85 +	
15 REAR BOOT AUDI LOGO <i>new</i>	93.6500	1 PCS	93.65 ✓	
16 REAR BOOT A3 WORDING <i>new</i>	72.3000	1 PCS	72.30 ✓	
17 REAR BOOT TFSI WORDING <i>new</i>	72.3000	1 PCS	72.30 ✓	
18 REAR BOOT REFLECTOR - RH <i>new</i>	627.2500	1 PC	627.25 +	
19 REAR PANEL <i>Regrit</i>	846.9500	1 PCS	846.95 +	
20 REAR PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	115.9500	1 PCS	115.95 +	
21 TAILLAMP ASSY - LH <i>new</i>	627.2500	1 PCS	627.25 +	
22 TAILLAMP ASSY - RH <i>new</i>	627.2500	1 PCS	627.25 +	
23 BONNET <i>Dented</i>	2,459.850	1 PC	2,459.85 ✓	
24 BONNET LOCK - TOP <i>new</i>	66.3000	1 PC	66.30 +	
25 BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	164.0000	1 PC	164.00 +	
26 BOBBET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>new</i>	2.5000	1 PC	2.50 ✓	5
27 BONNET RUBBER <i>new</i>	19.9500	1 PC	19.95 ✓	
28 GRILLE ASSY <i>Carb</i>	1,077.950	1 PCS	1,077.95 ✓	
29 GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	93.6500	1 PCS	93.65 ✓	
30 GRILLE LOGO BASE <i>new</i>	139.8500	1 PCS	139.85 +	
31 FRONT BUMPER <i>Rebond</i>	1,514.500	1 PC	1,514.50 ✓	
32 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	111.5000	1 SET	111.50 ✓	
33 FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH <i>new</i>	27.0000	1 PC	27.00 +	
34 FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH <i>new</i>	27.0000	1 PC	27.00 +	
35 FRONT BUMPER FOAM <i>Rebond</i>	89.2000	1 PCS	89.20 ✓	
36 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Rebond</i>	522.6500	1 PC	522.65 ✓	
37 FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVER - LH <i>new</i>	41.1000	1 PCS	41.10 +	

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716
TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: claims@proccare.com.sg
GST:201006949C RCB NO:201006949C

M/S : NG GUAT SIEW
25 GRACE WALK
SINGAPORE 554527

ATTN: LONPAC

Your Ref No: TP 1119-5753
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 14/11/2019
TP Veh Reg No: XD 8003 J

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate No: EST1505470

Date: 15 Nov 2019

Policy No: MT/00631466

Veh Reg No: SJC5501D

Make/Model: AUDI A3 SEDAN 1.0
TFSI S TRONIC (LED)

Chassis No: WAUZZZ8V2H1065601

Engine No: CHZ338465

Reg. Date: 11/05/2017

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJC5501D

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price	Amount
			SS	SS
38 FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVER - RH <i>He m</i>	41.1000	1 PCS	41.10 <i>x</i>	
39 FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER - LH <i>He m</i>	137.9000	1 PCS	137.90 <i>x</i>	
40 FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER - RH <i>He m</i>	137.9000	1 PCS	137.90 <i>x</i>	
41 FRONT BUMPER BEAM <i>He m</i>	90.9500	1 PC	90.95 <i>x</i>	
42 HEADLAMP UNIT - LH <i>He m</i>	4,967.950	1 PCS	4,967.95 <i>x</i>	
43 HEADLAMP UNIT - RH <i>He m</i>	4,967.950	1 PCS	4,967.95 <i>x</i>	
			25,568.30	
		Less 5%	1,278.42	24,289.89
Special Net				
44 REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Best</i>	35.0000	1 PC	35.00 <i>✓</i>	
45 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Best</i>	35.0000	1 PC	35.00 <i>✓</i>	
			70.00	70.00
Labour				
46 TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, CUT/WELD REAR PANEL,SUPPORT PANEL,REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	1,400.000	1 JOB	1,400.00 <i>1200</i>	
47 TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS	1,600.000	1 JOB	1,600.00 <i>1000</i>	
48 TO CHECK WIRING, FRONT AND REAR	50.0000	1 JOB	50.00 <i>✓</i>	
49 TO REMOVE, REFIT CONDENSER AND REFILL GAS	100.0000	1 SER	100.00 <i>x</i>	
50 TO RESET CHECK LIGHT	100.0000	1 JOB	100.00 <i>x</i>	
51 TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR GARNISH, CUSHION, CARPET SEAT AND RELATED PARTS	150.0000	1 JOB	150.00 <i>60</i>	
52 TO TUFF-KOTE	120.0000	1 JOB	120.00 <i>60</i>	
53 TO REMOVE, REPLACE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	100.0000	1 JOB	100.00 <i>60</i>	
54 TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BUMPER SENSOR	100.0000	1 JOB	100.00 <i>60</i>	
			3,720.00	3,720.00
			Total	SS 28,079.89
			Add GST @ 7%	1,965.59
			Total Amount Payable	SS 30,045.48

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THIRTY THOUSAND FORTY FIVE AND CENTS FORTY EIGHT ONLY

Supplementary: 922.12
Total: 12886.51

Adrian Lim
7/P 18/11/19.
89 Days
11

For Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716
 TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: claims@procarcare.com.sg
 GST:201006949C RCB NO:201006949C

M/S : NG GUAT SIEW
 25 GRACE WALK
 SINGAPORE 554527

ATTN: LONPAC

Your Ref No: TP 1119-5753
 Claim Type: Third Party
 Accident Date: 14/11/2019
 TP Veh Reg No: XD 8003 J

Estimate No: EST1505470
 Date: 09 Dec 2019
 Policy No: MT/00631466
 Vch Reg No: SJC5501D
 Make/Model: AUDI A3 SEDAN 1.0
 TFSI S TRONIC (LED)
 Chassis No: WAUZZZ8V2H1065601
 Engine No: CHZ338465
 Reg. Date: 11/05/2017

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJC5501D

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
Supplementary Parts to Repair				
List Price				
1 CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH - LH <i>changed</i>	23.6500	1 PC	23.65	✓
2 CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH - RH	23.6500	1 PC	23.65	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE <i>changed</i>	139.8500	1 PC	139.85	✓
4 FRONT FOGLAMP COVER TRIM - LH <i>changed</i>	137.9000	1 PC	137.90	✓
5 FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE HOSE <i>changed</i>	66.6600	1 PC	66.66	✓
			391.71	
		Less 5%	19.59	372.12
Labour				
6 TO REMOVE, REFIX SUPPORT PANEL TO REPLACE CONDENSER	450.0000	1 JOB	450.00	✓
7 TO REFILL GAS	100.0000	1 JOB	100.00	✓
			550.00	550.00
			Total	S\$ 922.12
			GST Amount	S\$ 64.55
			Total Amount Payable	S\$ 986.67

For Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Supp 922.12
 Pmt - 944.79
 SN 70.00
 VAS 2490.00
 12876.91